Table 1: Mapping 1 Table 4: Mapping 4

Answer Code Answer Code

No Answer -1 Do not know -2
Never 0 No answer -1
Less than monthly 1 Strongly disagree 0
Monthly 2 Disagree 1
Weekly 3 Agree 2
Daily 4 Strongly agree 3
Several times a day 5

Table 2: Mapping 2 Table 5: Mapping 5

Answer Code Answer Code
Do not know -2 No opinion -2
No answer -1
No answer -1
. Not concerned 0
Totally unsatisfied 0
Not so satisfied 1 Somewhat concerned 1
. Concerned 2
Moderately satisfied 2 Verv concerned 3
Totally satisfied 3 M
Table 3: Mapping 3 Table 6: Mapping 6
Answer Code Answer Code
Not applicable... -2 No answer -1
No answer -1 Primary education 0
Not true at all 0 Second. ed. 1
Not very true 1 Post-sec ed. 2
Mostly true 2 Bachelor 3
Very true 3 Postgraduate 4




Table 7: Mapping 7

Answer Code
Do not know / no opinion -2
No answer -1
Definitely not 0
Not likely 1
Likely 2
Definitely 3
I am already part of a community network 4

Table 8: Mapping 8

Answer Code
Do not know -3
Other -2
No answer -1
A farm 0
A small city 1
The suburb... 2
A big city 3

Table 9: Mapping 9

Answer Code

Definitely not consider 0
Probably not consider 1
Prob. consider 2
Definitely consider 3
Already use 4




